The New Standard for Reliable, High Fidelity
Electric Flight Simulation.
Rev. A, December 2024
MOTION SYSTEMS
E60 SERIES
Fewer Parts, Greater Reliability
By reducing the number of parts by 1/3 and removing the
RTH battery system, we improved the operational MTBF

MB = Motion Base, E or EP = Electric or Electric Pneumatic, 6 DOF = 6 Degrees of Freedom, XX or 60 = actuator stroke inches, XXXXX or 14000 KG =
Gross Moving Payload
MODEL NUMBER EXPLANATION
FLEXIBLE SERVICE WITH A GLOBAL REACH
At Moog, we are committed to providing exceptional
support to our customers, no matter where they are
located. Our extensive network of service providers spans
over 20 countries across five continents, ensuring that
help is always within reach.
With more than 2,000 motion systems installed worldwide,
we have the right personnel in the right places at the right
times. Our experts ensure that your training programs run
smoothly, efficiently, and profitably.
Our range of services supports you throughout the entire
life cycle of your system, from commissioning to planned
maintenance to upgrades. Whether you need support or
spare parts, we are ready to assist you.
Not ready for the latest Motion System? Consider
these key programs:
	∆ Actuator life extension
	∆ Motion computer upgrade
	∆ Electrical cabinet upgrade and replacement
	∆ Control Loading upgrade
	∆ Hydraulic to electromechanical conversion
CONTROL LOADING
SYSTEMS
G-SEATS
Moog control loading solutions
range from basic flight training
to high fidelity full flight
simulations that meet global
certifications from EASA, FAA,
and military equivalents.
Simulate realistic, sustained
G-Force in helicopter and
fighter G-Seats with high
fidelity controllers and user-
friendly interfaces.
ADDITIONAL SIMULATION PRODUCTS
Moog has a complete suite of flight simulation products to complete your program.
For more information, visit:
Moog is registered trademark of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries.
All trademarks as indicated herein are the property of Moog Inc. and its subsidiaries.
©2024 Moog Inc. All rights reserved. All changes reserved.
Moog Motion Systems MB-E-6DOF/60/14000KG
KKM/Rev. A, CDL68568-en
TAKE A CLOSER LOOK
Moog designs a range of motion control products to complement those featured in this document. Moog also provides
service and support for all of our products. For more information, contact the Moog facility closest to you.
Australia
+61 3 9561 6044
Brazil
+55 11 3572 0400
Canada
+1 716 652 2000
China
+86 512 5350 3600
France
+33 1 4560 7000
Germany
+49 7031 622 0
Hong Kong
+852 2 635 3200